1
G
S
55
86
Dual High-Efficiency PWM Step-Down DC-DC Converter
Product Description Features

10 FB2 Feedback of Channel 2.
12 EN2 Chip Enable of Channel 2 (Active High). VEN2≦VIN2.
Ordering Information
3
G
S
55
86
Marking Information
Part Number Package GS P/N Voltage Code Date Code
GS5586FAAF DFN3*3-12 FB A YW
GS5586FRFF DFN3*3-12 FB F(3.3/1.8) YW
GS5586FRDF DFN3*3-12 FB D(3.3/1.2) YW
GS5586FRGF DFN3*3-12 FB G(3.3/1.5) YW
GS5586FRHF DFN3*3-12 FB H(3.3/2.5) YW
Absolute Maximum Rating
Symbol Parameter Value Units
VIN Input Voltage GND 6.0 V
VLX LX to GND -0.3 to VIN + 0.3 V